
2023 CHANGE OF SHOW SCHEDULE 
ART LEAGUE OF HILTON HEAD 

• Exhibition Dates: 1/3-1/28

• Reception Date: January 11, 5-7 PM

•Member's Show (no featured artist)

Monday, January 2

10 AM - 12 PM

• Exhibition Dates: 1/31 – 3/4

• Reception Date: February 8, 5-7 PM

•Gullah Celebration Exhibit

Monday, January 30

10 AM - 12 PM

• Exhibition Dates: 3/7– 4/8

• Reception Date: March 8, 5-7 PM

• Featured Artist: Art Quilters of the Lowcountry

Monday, March 6

10 AM - 12 PM

• Exhibition Dates: 4/11-5/13

• Reception Date: April 12, 5-7 PM

• Featured Artist: John Crum

Monday, April 10

10 AM - 12 PM

• Exhibition Dates: 5/16-6/17

• Reception Date: May 19, 5-7 PM

•Biennale 2023: A National Juried Exhibition

Monday, May 15

10 AM - 12 PM

Biennale Exhibit (Pick-Up Only)

• Exhibition Dates: 6/20-7/22

• Reception Date: June 21, 5-7 PM

• Featured Artist: Denise Liotta DeMarzo 

Monday, June 19

10 AM - 12 PM

• Exhibition Dates: 7/25-8/26

• Reception Date: July 26, 5-7 PM

• Featured Artist: Andrea Smith

Monday, July 24

10 AM - 12 PM

• Exhibition Dates: 8/29-9/30

• Reception Date: August 30, 5-7 PM

• Featured Artist: Judy Blahut

Monday, August 28

10 AM - 12 PM

• Preview Dates: 11/7-11/9, 10 AM - 4 PM

• Event Date: November 9, 5:30-7:30 PM

•Got Art? 2023 Fundraiser

Monday, November 6

10 AM - 12 PM

Got Art? (Donation Drop-Off Only)

• Exhibition Dates: 10/3-11/4

• Reception Date: October 11, 5-7 PM

• Featured Artist: Patricia McGreevey

Monday, October 2

10 AM - 12 PM

• Exhibition Dates: 11/14-12/30

• Reception Date: November 15, 5-7 PM
•Featured Artist: Gallery of Gifts (open to members)

Monday, November 13

10 AM - 12 PM


